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Results Free Practice 1st Session

Pirelli Dutch Round, 19-21 April 2024
102/03

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

BMW M 1000 RRTUR 13ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team54 T. 170,888    1'35.6841  288,8 288,8 288,8RAZGATLIOGLU

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.290GBR 9Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 170,371       0.290    1'35.9742  285,0 285,0 285,0LOWES

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.297ESP 12Aruba.it Racing - Ducati1 A. 169,846       0.587    1'36.2713  291,1 291,1 291,1BAUTISTA

Yamaha YZF R1        0.011AUS 13GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R. 169,826       0.598    1'36.2824  281,3 281,3 281,3GARDNER

Yamaha YZF R1        0.006GBR 8Pata Prometeon Yamaha65 J. 169,816       0.604    1'36.2885  280,5 280,5 280,5REA

BMW M 1000 RR        0.098USA 11Bonovo Action BMW31 G. 169,643       0.702    1'36.3866  285,0 285,0 285,0GERLOFF

BMW M 1000 RR        0.019NED 11ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 169,609       0.721    1'36.4057  284,2 284,2 284,2VAN DER MARK

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.127GBR 14ELF Marc VDS Racing Team14 S. 169,386       0.848    1'36.5328  285,0 285,0 285,0LOWES

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.003ITA 8Team GoEleven29 A. 169,381       0.851    1'36.5359  291,1 291,1 291,1IANNONE

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.023ITA 9Aruba.it Racing - Ducati11 N. 169,341       0.874    1'36.55810  289,5 289,5 289,5BULEGA

Yamaha YZF R1        0.044SUI 14GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team77 D. 169,264       0.918    1'36.60211  286,5 286,5 286,5AEGERTER

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.295ESP 14Team HRC97 X. 168,748       1.213    1'36.89712  287,2 287,2 287,2VIERGE

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.042ITA 11Team Motocorsa Racing21 M. 168,675       1.255    1'36.93913  285,7 285,7 285,7RINALDI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.075GER 13GMT94 Yamaha5 P. 168,545       1.330    1'37.01414  281,3 281,3 281,3OETTL

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.096ESP 9Team HRC7 I. 168,378       1.426    1'37.11015  285,0 285,0 285,0LECUONA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.104ESP 11Kawasaki Puccetti Racing53 T. 168,198       1.530    1'37.21416  284,2 284,2 284,2RABAT

Yamaha YZF R1        0.013ITA 6Pata Prometeon Yamaha55 A. 168,176       1.543    1'37.22717  282,0 282,0 282,0LOCATELLI

BMW M 1000 RR        0.080GBR 10Bonovo Action BMW45 S. 168,037       1.623    1'37.30718  285,0 285,0 285,0REDDING

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.247ITA 7Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK47 A. 167,612       1.870    1'37.55419  285,7 285,7 285,7BASSANI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.272GBR 8Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team28 B. 167,146       2.142    1'37.82620  280,5 280,5 280,5RAY

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.251ITA 11Barni Spark Racing Team24 N. 166,718       2.393    1'38.07721  286,5 286,5 286,5SPINELLI

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.012GBR 8PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda95 T. 166,698       2.405    1'38.08922  283,5 283,5 283,5MACKENZIE

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        2.061MAS 11PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda27 A. 163,267       4.466    1'40.15023  281,3 281,3 281,3NORRODIN

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'35.684):   1'40.469
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

WET PRACTICE - LIGHTS ON10.15.07

Start10.20.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 1secs10.20.13

Racelink should be OFF, please fx it before next run10.22.23 N. SPINELLI 24 

racelink gps bad quality, must be fxed before next run10.34.55 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 110.52.06 A. BAUTISTA 1 

On the Gravel - Turn 110.56.38 N. BULEGA 11 

Re-joined10.56.52 N. BULEGA 11 

Lap Cancelled (1'37.637) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.02 G. GERLOFF 31 

Lap Cancelled (1'38.056) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.07 T. RABAT 53 

Lap Cancelled (1'44.280) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.12 B. RAY 28 

Lap Cancelled (2'23.749) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.17 N. BULEGA 11 

Lap Cancelled (1'40.832) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.22 M. RINALDI 21 

Lap Cancelled (1'37.372) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.27 A. BAUTISTA 1 

Lap Cancelled (1'37.246) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.32 A. IANNONE 29 

Lap Cancelled (1'40.908) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.37 A. NORRODIN 27 

Lap Cancelled (1'38.668) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.42 D. AEGERTER 77 

Lap Cancelled (1'38.116) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-210.59.47 P. OETTL 5 

Lap Cancelled (1'39.272) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1811.07.19 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

End Of Session11.09.28

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'44.491  156,48410:24'11.113A.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'40.340 -4.151  162,95810:25'51.453A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'38.324 -2.016  166,29910:37'47.777T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'37.665 -0.659  167,42110:39'25.442T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'37.024 -0.641  168,52710:42'42.361T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'36.956 -0.068  168,64610:45'59.371T.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'36.952 -0.004  168,65310:57'17.187A.

VIERGE 97 ESP Honda CBR1000 RR-RTeam HRC     1'36.939 -0.013  168,67510:57'25.820X.

GARDNER 87 AUS Yamaha YZF R1GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'36.524 -0.415  169,40010:57'44.009R.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'36.359 -0.165  169,69010:58'53.546A.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.974 -0.385  170,37111:00'29.520A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'35.777 -0.197  170,72211:02'58.155T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'35.709 -0.068  170,84311:04'33.864T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'35.684 -0.025  170,88811:06'09.548T.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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